

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: CrI.P.No.2658 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | Date | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|----------------|-------------|---|--------------------|
| 05. | 02.12.2024 | <p><u>VJP,J</u></p> <p>At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner(s) for filing the statements of witnesses, FIR and the complaint copy, list the matter on 09.12.2024.</p> <p>Sri Sridhar Tummalapudi, learned counsel would submit that they are going to file vakalath for the respondent No.2.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VJP, J</u></p> <p>UPS</p> | |